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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Ray Butcher

George 1936 Chen

David Davison

Jim Goodwin

Arthur Rich

Graeme Ireland

Clive Hawes

Sandra Rowe

Peter Rial

Kevin Packer

Frederick Arthurton
Siew Heng Chan
Robert Vassallo

Robert Vassallo

Ron Swatek

Marcel Asselman

Robert Vassallo
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Team

Brazil
Ukraine

New Zealand
Argentina
Malta
Argentina
Malta

Brazil

New Zealand
Ireland
Ireland
Ukraine
Ireland
Argentina
Brazil

Malta

New Zealand

Played Matches won

7

7

12

12

11

Matches lost

2

2

11

10

11

Matches won %

85.7%

85.7%

91.7%

75%

57.1%

60%

50%

50%

30.8%

21.4%

16.7%

15.4%

50%

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

25

24

22

21

17

14

13

15

10

12

5

9

3

17

14

17

21

23

22

23

10

Sets won %

83.3%

72.7%

88%

72.4%

50%

60.9%

48.2%

46.9%

32.3%

34.3%

21.4%

28.1%

50%

33.3%

0%

0%

0%

Points won
606
633
514
556
595
443
473
570
623
613
451
497
111
261

54
57

69

Points lost

432

525

335

485

630

393

520

577

603

666

556

742

119

288

84

84

87

Points won %

58.4%

54.7%

60.5%

53.4%

48.6%

53%

47.6%

49.7%

50.8%

47.9%

44.8%

40.1%

48.3%

47.5%

39.1%

40.4%

44.2%
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