

## 2024 Monday Morning Spring Pennant (Season 4) Monday Morning Section 2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Ray Butcher	Brazil	7	12	2	85.7%	25	5	83.3%	606	432	58.4%
2.	George 1936 Chen	Ukraine	7	12	2	85.7%	24	9	72.7%	633	525	54.7%
3.	David Davison	New Zealand	6	11	1	91.7%	22	3	88%	514	335	60.5%
4.	Jim Goodwin	Argentina	6	9	3	75%	21	8	72.4%	556	485	53.4%
5.	Arthur Rich	Malta	7	8	6	57.1%	17	17	50%	595	630	48.6%
6.	Graeme Ireland	Argentina	5	6	4	60%	14	9	60.9%	443	393	53%
7.	Clive Hawes	Malta	6	6	6	50%	13	14	48.2%	473	520	47.6%
8.	Sandra Rowe	Brazil	6	6	6	50%	15	17	46.9%	570	577	49.7%
9.	Peter Rial	New Zealand	7	4	9	30.8%	10	21	32.3%	623	603	50.8%
10.	Kevin Packer	Ireland	7	3	11	21.4%	12	23	34.3%	613	666	47.9%
11.	Frederick Arthurton	Ireland	6	2	10	16.7%	6	22	21.4%	451	556	44.8%
12.	Siew Heng Chan	Ukraine	7	2	11	15.4%	9	23	28.1%	497	742	40.1%
13.	Robert Vassallo	Ireland	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	111	119	48.3%
14.	Robert Vassallo	Argentina	3	1	5	16.7%	5	10	33.3%	261	288	47.5%
15.	Ron Swatek	Brazil	1	0	2	0%	0	4	0%	54	84	39.1%
16.	Marcel Asselman	Malta	1	0	2	0%	0	4	0%	57	84	40.4%
17.	Robert Vassallo	New Zealand	1	0	2	0%	0	4	0%	69	87	44.2%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:13:01